Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

BEST BET OF LITTLE RIDGE
DEBONAIRE OF LITTLE RIDGE
EGYPTIAN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
FINESSE OF LITTLE RIDGE

HOPI DREAM OF LITTLE RIDGE

JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE
KACHINA OF LITTLE RIDGE
LONGWOODS GIVE IT YOUR BEST SHO
LONGWOODS KALEIDOSCOPE

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS HARLEQUIN

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Oct-1990
22-Sep-1992
01-Dec-1993
09-Dec-1994
28-Dec-1996
04-Jun-1998
07-Oct-1999
26-Aug-2001
16-Sep-2000

28-Sep-2004

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS TRUE COLOURS09-Aug-2003

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Gelding

Stallion

Reg

0074
0335
0377
0483
1013
1773
2954
3887
3265
5681

5032
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Sire Damsire

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (IMPELEA)ERAS BRONCO
NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (Il DELL TERAS BRONCO
NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (IMPHLEA)ERAS BRONCO

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I DELL TERAS BRONCO

ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA) DELL TERAS BRONCO
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA) DELL TERAS BRONCO
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA) DELL TERAS BRONCO

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA) DELL TERAS BRONCO
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA) DELL TERAS BRONCO
ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP US/ DELL TERAS BRONCO

ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USADELL TERAS BRONCO

DELL TERAS MY BEST YET (IMP USA) (1988)

https:/lequineregistry.net



